Gympie Saturday 22 August, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 NOLAN VALE/SO LEAN, SO TENDER AUSTRALIAN BEEF Class E

Handicap

850 metres $7000

01 Doing Our Best(Lyn Paton)
02 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)
03 Omittance(Kerry Munce)

04 Craiglea Wise(Krystle Johnston)
05 Ten to Life(Barry Gill)

06 Brown Lines(Graham Blake)

07 Mim's Gallery(Trevor Miller)

08 Dark Caesar(Tina Cotsiopoulos)

09 Run 'em Ragged(Darryl Gardiner)

10 Marrew Mia(Andrew Hayward)
11 Toni's Luck(Wayne Kuskopf)

Jason Hoopert
Michael Murphy

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Jason Missen
Jessie Philpot

Sabbir Alam
Alisha Taylor

Maurice
Crawford

Alannah
Badger

Ian Coombes

Isabella
Rabjones

2 NAB MORE GIVE, LESS TAKE QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Basilisk(Malcolm Bailey)

02 Canaden(Ben Robinson)

03  Monte Agar(Ben Robinson)

04 Nice Time(Bill Wormer)

05 Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)

06 The Bootmakers(Lyn Paton)

07 Vision And Values(Pat Duff)

08 Mr Rockard(Darryl Gardiner)

09 Friends Come First(Kerry Munce)
10 Maddie's Destiny(Trevor Miller)
11  Radd's Rose(Patrick Rosel)

12 Craiglea Swift(Krystle Johnston)

13 (EM)Craiglea Rush(Krystle
Johnston)

3 PAT & MARIE NOLAN Class 3 Plate
1170 metres $7000

Alisha Taylor

Jason Hoopert

Ian Coombes
Sabbir Alam
Billie-Rose

Derbyshire

Alannah
Badger

Jason Missen

Michael Murphy

Kelly Gates

Jessie Philpot

Amy Van Der

Sanden

01:15PM

7
10
3

N U1 O A O

11

02:00PM

12

13

11

02:45PM

59.0
59.0
59.0

58.5
58.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

56.5

55.0
55.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
55.0

57.0

01  Theforcebewithyou(Barry Gill) Amy Van Der
Sanden

02  Onlines(Graham Blake) Sabbir Alam
03  Special Rose(Bradley Smith) Isabella
Rabjones

04 Angelican(Lyn Paton)

05 Beyond the Storm (NZ)(Ben
Robinson)

Jason Hoopert
Ian Coombes

06  Cursu(Barry Gill) Alannah
Badger

07 Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill)

08 Gen Why(Tina Cotsiopoulos) Adam Spinks

09 My Bella Syn(Kerry Munce) Kelly Gates

10  Pretty Kitty(John Pointon) Michael Murphy

NOLAN PRIVATE SELECTION BenchMark 55 Handicap

1470 metres $8000

01 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff)
02 Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz)

Nathan Evans

Isabella

Rabjones
03  Nik Nik(Darryl Gardiner) Michael Murphy

04 Dayuan(Andrew Mead)

05 Henry's Crown(Garnett Taylor) Alisha Taylor
06  So Ridiculous(Barry Gill) Amy Van Der
Sanden

07 Way Up There(Tony Hess)
08 Casa Ciello(Ben Mason)

Jessie Philpot
Jason Missen

09 Frisco Rain(Kerry Munce) Kelly Gates
10  Klisnroc(Kerry Munce) Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

11 Moringas Mo Jo(Duncan Wilson) Ian Coombes
12 Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill) Alannah
Badger

13 (EM)He's Dirt Cheap(Kelvin
Hickmott)

14  (EM)Grace Ace(Philip Badger)
NOLAN GYMPIE MUSTER CUP OPEN Handicap
1600 metres $22000

01  Ferment(John Pointon)
02  Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)

Michael Murphy
Nathan Evans

03:30PM

6
11

14
3

12

13

10

04:15PM

11

60.0

58.0
58.0

57.0
57.0

57.0

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

59.0
59.0

57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
55.0

55.5

55.0

63.0
57.5

03

04
05
06
07

08
09
10
11

12

13

Noogoora Burr(Sherrie Lawlor)

King Ludwig(Paul Facoory)
Legsman (NZ)(Lyn Paton)
Unique Fuse(Barry Gill)

Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)

Mac's Addiction(Steve Tregea)
Foregone(Kerry Munce)
Deadly Dennis(Ian Jackson)
Dayuan(Andrew Mead)

Quick Spur(Barry Gill)

(EM)Moringas Mo Jo(Duncan
Wilson)

Amy Van Der
Sanden

Jason Hoopert
Jessie Philpot

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Jason Missen
Kelly Gates
Ian Coombes

Isabella
Rabjones

Alannah
Badger

6

12
10

57.0

56.5
56.5
56.0
55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




