

Gympie Saturday 22 August, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 NOLAN VALE/SO LEAN, SO TENDER AUSTRALIAN BEEF Class E Handicap 850 metres	\$7000	01:15PM	01 Theforcebewithyou(Barry Gill)	Amy Van Der Sanden	1 60.0	03 Noogoora Burr(Sherrie Lawlor)	Amy Van Der Sanden	6 57.0
01 Doing Our Best(Lyn Paton)	Jason Hoopert	7 59.0	02 Onlines(Graham Blake)	Sabbir Alam	3 58.0	04 King Ludwig(Paul Facoory)		12 56.5
02 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)	Michael Murphy	10 59.0	03 Special Rose(Bradley Smith)	Isabella Rabjones	4 58.0	05 Legsman (NZ)(Lyn Paton)	Jason Hoopert	10 56.5
03 Omittance(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	3 59.0	04 Angelican(Lyn Paton)	Jason Hoopert	6 57.0	06 Unique Fuse(Barry Gill)	Jessie Philpot	2 56.0
04 Craiglea Wise(Krystle Johnston)	Jason Missen	9 58.5	05 Beyond the Storm (NZ)(Ben Robinson)	Ian Coombes	8 57.0	07 Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	8 55.5
05 Ten to Life(Barry Gill)	Jessie Philpot	4 58.5	06 Cursu(Barry Gill)	Alannah Badger	7 57.0	08 Mac's Addiction(Steve Tregea)	Jason Missen	1 55.0
06 Brown Lines(Graham Blake)	Sabbir Alam	6 57.5	07 Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill)		5 56.5	09 Foregone(Kerry Munce)	Kelly Gates	13 55.0
07 Mim's Gallery(Trevor Miller)	Alisha Taylor	5 57.5	08 Gen Why(Tina Cotsopoulos)	Adam Spinks	10 56.5	10 Deadly Dennis(Ian Jackson)	Ian Coombes	3 55.0
08 Dark Caesar(Tina Cotsopoulos)	Maurice Crawford	2 57.0	09 My Bella Syn(Kerry Munce)	Kelly Gates	9 56.5	11 Dayuan(Andrew Mead)	Isabella Rabjones	7 55.0
09 Run 'em Ragged(Darryl Gardiner)	Alannah Badger	11 56.5	10 Pretty Kitty(John Pointon)	Michael Murphy	2 56.5	12 Quick Spur(Barry Gill)	Alannah Badger	5 55.0
10 Marrew Mia(Andrew Hayward)	Ian Coombes	8 55.0	4 NOLAN PRIVATE SELECTION BenchMark 55 Handicap 1470 metres \$8000 03:30PM					
11 Toni's Luck(Wayne Kuskopf)	Isabella Rabjones	1 55.0	01 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff)	Nathan Evans	6 59.0	13 (EM)Moringas Mo Jo(Duncan Wilson)		4 55.0
2 NAB MORE GIVE, LESS TAKE QTIS Maiden Plate 1030 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000								
01 Basilisk(Malcolm Bailey)	Alisha Taylor	5 58.5	02 Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz)	Isabella Rabjones	11 59.0			
02 Canaden(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	2 58.5	03 Nik Nik(Darryl Gardiner)	Michael Murphy	14 57.5			
03 Monte Agar(Ben Robinson)	Ian Coombes	6 58.5	04 Dayuan(Andrew Mead)		3 57.0			
04 Nice Time(Bill Wormer)	Sabbir Alam	3 58.5	05 Henry's Crown(Garnett Taylor)	Alisha Taylor	7 57.0			
05 Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	10 58.5	06 So Ridiculous(Barry Gill)	Amy Van Der Sanden	2 57.0			
06 The Bootmakers(Lyn Paton)	Alannah Badger	9 58.5	07 Way Up There(Tony Hess)	Jessie Philpot	12 57.0			
07 Vision And Values(Pat Duff)	Jason Missen	1 58.5	08 Casa Ciello(Ben Mason)	Jason Missen	1 56.0			
08 Mr Rockard(Darryl Gardiner)	Michael Murphy	12 57.0	09 Frisco Rain(Kerry Munce)	Kelly Gates	4 56.0			
09 Friends Come First(Kerry Munce)	Kelly Gates	8 56.5	10 Klisnroc(Kerry Munce)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	9 56.0			
10 Maddie's Destiny(Trevor Miller)		13 56.5	11 Moringas Mo Jo(Duncan Wilson)	Ian Coombes	5 56.0			
11 Radd's Rose(Patrick Rosel)	Jessie Philpot	7 56.5	12 Celtic Dragon(Barry Gill)	Alannah Badger	13 55.0			
12 Craiglea Swift(Krystle Johnston)	Amy Van Der Sanden	4 55.0	13 (EM)He's Dirt Cheap(Kelvin Hickmott)		8 55.5			
13 (EM)Craiglea Rush(Krystle Johnston)		11 57.0	14 (EM)Grace Ace(Philip Badger)		10 55.0			
3 PAT & MARIE NOLAN Class 3 Plate 1170 metres \$7000								
4 NOLAN GYMPIE MUSTER CUP OPEN Handicap 1600 metres \$22000 04:15PM								
01 Ferment(John Pointon)	Michael Murphy	9 63.0						
02 Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan Evans	11 57.5						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.